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Check your permit and the DOC website for conditions
that may apply to this area:  www.doc.govt.nz/hunting

Mount Creighton
Twelve Mile Creek

´

R1
56

66
2

DOC tracks - dog or firearm conditions may apply

Other public conservation land

Hunting is permitted
Hunting is restricted
Hunting is prohibitedAccess point - described on DOC website

Boundary of this hunting block
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